 PM219 Electronic Digital Pressure Sensor
MAIN FEATURES
• The 4 digit number shows the current pressure value.
• The shell is equipped with node action led for easy observation
• Key adjustment and field setting of various parameters
• Support analog output (4-20mA) or digital RS485 output
• Compact structure for limited installation space
• Imported chip to get high accuracy (Max.0.1%)

Code: A — B — C — D — E — F — G
PM219 A — M — 0-50bar — S — S — G 1/2 — 2S
Model type Code A
Standard type A
Hygienic type C
Differential pressure type D
Electric connection type Code B
Hirschmann connector H
M12 connector M
Aviation plug A
More customized C
Pressure Range(X=specific range) Code C
-1Bar ~1000Bar (standard type) X Bar
-1Bar ~60Bar(Hygienic type) X Bar
0Bar ~25Bar(DP type) X Bar
Accuracy Code D
0.1% (custom) C
0.25%(typical) T
0.5%(standard) S
Interface material Code E
SS304 S
SS316L L
Other customized C
Process connection Code F
G1/2 G1/2
M20*1.5 M20
G1/4 G1/4
G1/8 G1/8
1/2NPT 1/2NPT
3/8NPT 3/8NPT
1/4NPT 1/4NPT
1/4PT 1/4PT
1/8NPT 1/8NPT
1.5 inch chuck (outer diameter
50.5mm)
2 inch chuck (outer diameter 64mm)
DN25 flange (GB/T)
DN50 flange (GB/T)
Diaphragm type G1 male thread
More customized C
Output Code G
mA output (0…20/4…20mA) 2A
Voltage output(0...5/1...5V) 5V
Voltage output(0...10/1...10V) 10V
RS485 R